Grant County Building Department

Issued Permit Report

Issued Permit # Applicant Primary Contractor Site Address
12/12/2016 BF 16-0681 Isabel Herrera Owner General 8813 NE BROAD ST
12/13/2016 BF 16-0719  Kim S Stewart Stan's Construction & Son 5543 sy RD E

LLC

Basin Refrigeration & Htg

12/13/2016 BF 16-0749 Denise A Lefler Inc

7180 SE SUMMIT AVE

Steven & Jennifer M

12/13/2016 BF 16-0784 Bierlink W M Construction Inc. 13762 Rd 11 NW
12/14/2016 BF 16-0666 Jason Roma Korneychuk  Owner General 19224 NW QUAIL WAY
12/14/2016 BF 16-0723 Gina Costello Desert Construction Inc 227 SW ATTERBERRY DR

Rodney & Jodean

12/14/2016 BF 16-0774 Redford

Owner General 4865 NE ALMA RD

12/15/2016 BF 16-0555 Earnesto Cardenas Owner General 4421 NE AIRWAY DR

Christopher & Mary

12/15/2016 BF 16-0679
Kottong

Firouzi Development LLC 1783 Rd E.7 NE

12/15/2016 BF 16-0738  FedEx North Central 6617 24th Ave NE
Construction, Inc.

12/15/2016 BF 16-0751 FedEx North Central 6617 24th Ave NE
Construction, Inc.

Frenchman Hills Holding ~ West Coast Metal

12/16/2016 BF 16-0498 LLC Buildings Inc.

8366 Aurora St SE

Moses Lake

Royal City

Othello

Quincy

Soap Lake

Mattawa

Moses Lake

Moses Lake

Moses Lake

Moses Lake

Moses Lake

Othello

Parcel

120047031

160159001

71331040

312862000

81462207

21086000

170392000

120556000

161539000

171055004

171055004

210044000

Report Dates: 12/10/2016 - 12/16/2016

Project Description

Manufactured Home / Singlewide

Garage Addition to
Residence/No Heat/No Plumbing

Install gas piping forappliances

HVAC replace like for like/Gas
Line replacement

Residence/1
Story/Att.Garage/Cvrd
Entry/Cvrd Patio

Garage/Rec.
Room/Breezeway/Att. to
Residence

Demo 1955 / 496 sq ft residence

Garage/detached/20x20/12'peak/
no plumb

Residence, 1-
Story/Basement/Att.
Garage/CVRD Porch/CVRD
Patio

Remodel and change occupancy
of existing building/Group S-1 to
Group B/F-1

6" underground lead in to supply
fire sprinkler system

Metal storage shed

Valuation

29,400.00

33,390.00

184,240.00

126,380.00

8,000.00

425,520.00

550,575.00

27,000.00



Issued

12/16/2016

12/16/2016

12/16/2016

12/16/2016

Permit #

BF 16-0754

BF 16-0757

BF 16-0759

BF 16-0781

Grant County Building Department

Issued Permit Report

Applicant

Randell L & Jeanette L

Sieg

Gordon D Jr & Cynthia G
Fritsch

Gordon D Jr & Cynthia G
Fritsch

FedEx

Primary Contractor

Owner General

KB Construction

KB Construction

Fire Control Sprnkl Sys
Colnc

Site Address

4928 Rd 6 NW

13648 NW RD A.5

13648 NW RD A.5

6617 24th Ave NE

Ephrata

Ephrata

Ephrata

Moses Lake

Parcel

313770000

131777000

131777000

171055004

Report Dates: 12/10/2016 - 12/16/2016

Project Description

Final Inspection of 2013 permit
for shop/storage

Post Frame Cover/15.5x24/Open

Post Frame Cover/10x24

139 Head fire sprinkler system in
existing building Port of ML

Total Valuation:

Permits Issued:

Valuation

6,000.00

5,580.00

3,600.00

$1,399,685.00

16



